
Rule.2.29 . Form 2.16B 

The Insolvency Act 1986 : 6 B 

Notice of statement of affairs 

Name of Company Company number 

Loose Cannon Limited 05794283 

In the Court case number 
High Court of Justice Chancery Division 8500 of 2010 

(full name of court) 

{a) Insert fult We (a) 

name(s) and David Rubin Henry Lan 
address(es) of David Rubin & Partners LLP David Rubin & Partners LLP 
administrator(s) Pearl Assurance House Pearl Assurance House 

319 Ballards Lane 319 Ballards Lane 
London London 
N12 8LY N12 8LY 

attach a copy of the Statement of Affairs in respect of the Administration of the above Company 

*Delete as 

applicable 

4 
Signed \\: xX 

Joint / Adminitator(s) 

Dated ia}ilte 

Contact Details 

You do not have to give any contact David Rubin 
information in the box opposite but if David Rubin & Partners LLP 
you do, it will help Companies House to Pearl Assurance House 
contact you if there is a query on the 319 Ballards Lane 
form London 

N12 8LY 
The contact information that you give 
will be visible to searchers of the 

public record 020 8343 5900 
DX Number 57368 DX Exchange 

~~] When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the 
> Registrar of Companies at - 

S le | Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff 

ze *ACVBLP98” 

Ma AOS 20/11/2010 57 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 2 29 Form 2 14B 

Statement of affairs 
Name of Company Company Number 

LOOSE CANNON LIMITED 05794283 

In the High Court of Justice 
Chancery Diviston 

Companies Court (full name of court) 

Court case number 

8500 of 2010 

© Insert name and address of Statement as to the affairs of “ LOOSE CANNON LIMITED - IN ADMINISTRATION of , 
registered office of the company Pearl Assurance House, 319 Ballards Lane, London N12 8LY 

(b) Insert date 
on the © 20 October 2010, the date that the company entered administration 

@ Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete 

statement of the affairs of the above named company as at 20 October 2010 the date that 
the company entered administration 

Full name 

Signed LE 

SON ER OMA” 

paer _Bt/Nov [fol o 
) be fev fro? 



A —Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

Assets subject to fixed charge £ £ 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

A EASE 2e%p00 | pn céwAnryv 

Good WILE CT FS AY 

FE « EGlt: PHENT, 0,000 | £o00 

ST Ce 6xoDd Sao02 

DERTONE PERT PEPOSIT 2y200 | 2F200 
a 

- Soeo FETORS 2 2? 
eae ror BAW kia LAD 3 Seo geo 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors { 
LUO | Y3HFOP 

Ys 
Signature EC Date “fff 



Al — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Estimated 

to realise 
£ 

#| (2700 £ pfef = 

£ 

£ 

£ 

£ 

£ 

£ 

£ 

£ 

752 UG 

£ 

£ . 

[0749 
£ 

é 2020 zoO° 

| 7072/9 

Signature Z 4e Date (4 7 / wf] Z 
 Ie THeBNZ9 

s Aueduios 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS WORKINGS 

PAYE 

TAX NIC 
2006/07 15587 26 14432 07 

2007 08 2175361 20596 27 

2008 09 21127 44 21561 19 

2009 1 17824 64 13990 05 

2010 11 8931 6385 

85223 95 76964 58 162,188 53 
-17,002 00 

145,186 53 
PAID 
212/06 1456 
223/3/07 rh a tO 2 ol a 
12/03/2007 1148 
30/11/2007 1750 “> ook 
30/11/2007 2500___ Y)y : 
18/06/2008 1500 <9? 08 /0F 
18/06/2008 1500 
05/12/2008 2500, /1 0 
30/04/2009 2000 7 5 02 OF, 
30/04/2010 1500 

17002



VAT 

1 MAY TO 21 OCT 
OUTPUTS 

INPUTS 

EVENT DEPOSITS 

ED 

16/04/2011 MACMILLA 
04/02/2011 OTTER 
19/11/2010 WORDING 

28-Oct CATLIN 
07-Dec BARNARD 
27-Oct AEGIS 
12-Nov SCHNEIDER 

32114 

-19408 

12706 

1850 
1250 
500 

1500 
500 

1750 
1650 

9000 


